Uitslagenlijst Snertloop
Nijkerk Gld - Zaterdag 14 januari 2017

MSEN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jeroen Verboom AV Pijnenburg 16:50
2 Bert Ruitenbeek Nijkerk 17:23
3 Arjan Koorevaar 2BFit Nijkerk 17:32
4 Leon van Hamersveld Amersfoort 17:44
5 Thomas van Tent Nijkerk 18:34
6 Richard Corporaal Nijkerk GlId 18:38
7 Paul Nolens Nijkerk 18:43
8 Mike Kerkhof NSC 19:12
9 Bas Vonkeman Nijkerk 19:34
10 Jaapjan Verkerk Nijkerk 20:00
11 Albert Corporaal Nijkerk Gld 20:16
12 Peter Guiljam Nijkerk 20:24
13 Gert-Kees Larooij Ermelo 20:32
14 Jesper de Groot Amersfoort 20:35
15 Ronald hendrikse Woudenberg 20:46
16 Pim Blok Hilversum 20:53
17 Bart van Steeg Nijkerk 21:50
18 Werner Schimmel Amersfoort 21:53
19 Dennis Lozeman Leusden 21:54
20 Jeroen Mighout Nijkerk 21:56
21 Mark van Tent Nijkerk 21:59
22 Twan Waulfsen Nijkerk 22:16
23 Carl Callenbach Nijkerk 22:27
24 Colin Blom NSC 22:29
25 Bert Doppenberg Putten 23:00
26 Jeroen Hobberink NSC 23:49
27 Jeff Veenhof NSC 27:15
28 Milan van de Pol Nijkerk 27:20
29 Daan van de Poll Nijkerk 27:20
30 Ruben Klok Nijkerk 27:35
31 Stan van Ree Nijkerk 27:35
32 Silvan van Hussel AVN 28:14
33 Mark Klooster IJsselmuiden 28:41
34 Hendriaan de Rooij Groningen 28:44
35 Patrick Koelewijn Groningen 28:44
36 Jonas Jobse Nijkerk 30:24
37 Kian van de Hoorn Nijkerk 30:24
38 Mikail Celen Nijkerk 31:04
39 Luke van de Poll Nijkerk 32:58
40 Brett Schriever Nijkerk 33:28
41 Daan Bezembinder Nijkerk 33:39
42 Amine Abouyakoub Nijkerk 33:39
43 Rowice Flips Nijkerk 33:58
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Arjan Bogaard Nijkerk 18:54
2 Henrie van Valkengoed Nijkerk 18:58
3 Wilfred van den Bosch Nijkerk 19:10
4 Egbert Dokter Hoevelaken 19:13
5 Arie van Essen Nijkerk 19:35
6 Rene Mulder Bilthoven 19:46
7 Jasper Riksen Nijkerk 19:48
8 Marco Kalee Nijkerk 19:55
9 Harm Jaap de Wit Nijkerk 20:10
10 Jaco van den Berg Terschuur 20:15
11 Cees de Vos Nijkerk 20:24
12 Nieko Versteeg Voorthuizen 20:30
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13 Freek Ketzel
14 Thijs van Zandwijk
15 Harrie Wintermans
16 Sander Hoogendoorn
17 Rob Schuurman
18 Henri van Essen
19 Erik Lozeman
20 Alex Dokter
21 Wim Oudejans
22 Rijk van den Hengel
23 lzaak Quist
24 Eward Wulfsen
25 Peter de Graaf
26 Erik Nijenhuis
27 Wilco van Deuveren
28 Edwin van de Pol
29 Dirk van Loo
30 Robert Vastenburg
31 Wilco van Dusschoten
32 Harm Gines Dam
33 Willem Leloux
34 Walter Schaap
35 Johan de Kruijff

36 Gerard van de Bovenkamp

37 Jos Vreeswijk

38 Dennis Melgers
39 Henk Demmer
40 Marcel Morren

41 Gerrit Mulder

42 Gijs Ruitenberg
43 Anne-Paul Zwolle
44 Simon van Boven
45 Michael Vlietstra
46 K. Blok

47 Cor Kieft

48 Eward ten Kulve
49 Gerwin Staal

50 Gert Brussee

51 Mathijm van Leijenhorst

52 Bessel Woudenberg
53 Jasper van essen
54 G. Vissen

55 Hijme Krant

56 Hans Motshagen
57 M. Blok

58 Niels Leenhouts

59 Collin Post

60 Wienik van Steeg
61 Rob Vlietstra

62 Dennis van de Brug
63 Gert Ruitenberg

64 Peter Koelewijn

65 Remco van Hussel

66 Hendrikus van Renselaar

67 Marc Roelofs

68 Dennis van de Pol
69 Herman de Vries
70 Andreas Buchmann
71 Pim Koelewijn

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
AVN
Zeewolde
AVN
Nijkerk
Leusden
Nijkerk
AVNijkerk
Nijkerk
Amsterdam
Nijkerk
LGB
Nijkerk (NSC)
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk GId
Nijkerk
LGB
Nijkerk
Ochten
AVN
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk 2Bfit
Zeewolde
Nijkerk
Nijkerkerveen
NSC
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nunspeet
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
NSC

NSC
Brummen
Nijkerk
Putten
Nijkerkerveen
Nijkerk
Putten
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Amersfoort
NSC
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

21:01
21:02
21:05
21:13
21:23
21:56
21:57
21:59
22:00
22:00
22:01
22:16
22:31
22:31
22:34
22:54
23:12
23:16
23:22
23:23
23:34
23:36
23:39
23:41
24:04
24:07
24:16
24:32
24:36
24:40
24:44
25:11
25:11
25:14
25:19
25:21
25:23
25:42
26:02
26:04
26:08
26:12
26:18
26:20
26:41
26:53
27:17
27:57
28:03
28:06
28:08
28:12
28:15
28:40
28:41
28:43
29:02
29:07
29:21
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
72 Harry van de Brink 2BFit 29:44
73 Klaas Bos Nijkerk 30:38
74 A. van de Pol NSC 31:11
75 T. van de Pol NSC 32:51
76 G. van Werkhoven Nijkerk 33:18

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jeanique de Graaf Bunschoten 20:25
2 Judith Dijkstra Zeewolde 21:58
3 Floor Weusthof Amersfoort 22:32
4 Jeltien de Jong Nijkerk 25:53
5 Marleen Pathuis Zwolle 28:41
6 Melloney Sluijter Groningen 28:41
7 Claudia Severs Nijkerk 29:01
8 llona van den Brink Hilversum 29:43
9 Yvette Vlietstra Nijkerk 30:13
10 Margriet van de Brug Nijkerk 30:34
11 Pien Visser Huizen 32:27
12 Alissa den oude Huizen 32:28
13 Mirjan Mulhuyzen Nijkerk 34:18

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sandra Wassink Hoevelaken 19:08
2 Cora Wulfsen Nijkerk 21:41
3 Saskia Roest AVN 22:15
4 Marieke Kettelerij Hoevelaken 22:34
5 Monique Schoon AVN 24:05
6 Linda Schuit Barneveld 24:15
7 Monieke de Greef Terschuur 24:22
8 Karin van der Heiden Nijkerk 24:52
9 Joyce Van de Langemheen-M Putten 25:03
10 Geluk Fride AVN 25:33
11 Nanda Epskamp Nijkerk 25:51
12 Annette Schraverus AVN 25:53
13 Jannete van hussel Bos Nijkerk 26:09
14 Tamara van rijt Nijkerk 26:14
15 Femmie de Kruijff Nijkerk 26:49
16 Yvonne van Domselaar Nijkerk 27:21
17 Gonnie Klompenhouwer Nijkerk 27:45
18 Gera van Boven Nijkerk 27:45
19 Linda van Panhuis Nijkerk 27:49
20 Marie Vlietstra Nijkerkerveen 28:03
21 Yvonne Epskamp Nijkerk 28:24
22 Danielle Bouw-Wajer Zeewolde 28:27
23 Geralda van de Biezen Nijkerk 28:40
24 Nelleke Onland Nijkerk 29:07
25 Angélique Haverkamp Nijkerk 29:08
26 Mirjam van Gelder Nijkerk 29:54
27 Mariet Schuurman AVN 30:52
28 H. de Jong Laren 31:11
29 Tineke Geurts Nijkerk 31:14
30 Alice Stitselaar Nijkerk 31:14
31 Greet Kieft Nijkerk 31:24
32 Aline Zwartepoorte Nijkerk 33:28
33 llse van Kralingen Nijkerk 33:35
34 Jolien van Ree 2BFit 33:35
35 Janneke de Vries Nijkerk 33:57
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36 Larissa Kuus

37 Marleen Bouwman
38 Marieke de Jongh
39 Frida Duin

1 Boaz van Boven

2 Sil Bakker

3 Stijn Staal

4 Joel

5 Sem van de Biezen
6 Teun Franzel

7 Luuk Verkerk

8 Jens Buchmann

MSJ, KIDSRUN 4-5 JR

Plaats Naam

1 Fleur van de Biezen
2 Carmen Haverkamp
3 Elieve Kous

4 Lotte de Kruijff

5 Naomi van Zandwijk
6 Belle van der Male
7 Lynn Buchmann

1 Silvan van Hussel
2 Jens Bakker
3 Nick Zoodsma
4 Noud Schoon
5 Tycho van Hussel
6 Sven van Zandwijk
7 Xander van Pinxteren
8 Mike van de Poll
9 Beorn Ruitenberg
10 Anthony Poenaru
11 Kylan Maessen
12 Ruben de Groot
13 Deon van Rijt
14 E. Bouwman
15 Natan Hammel
16 Levi Buijtenhuis
17 Joas Dokter
18 Rutger Bremer
19 Jente Dijkman
20 Henco van de Bunt
21 Jesse van Zoeren
22 Daan Schoelier
23 Lucas van de Biezen
24 Bjorn te Brake
25 Merlijn Nijenhuis
26 Julian van de Biezen
27 Tim van de Bunt

28 Jordy van Woerdekom

29 Jeffrey van Putten

1 Juultje van der Male

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Utrecht
Nijkerk
Amersfoort
Nijkerk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk

34:50
34:50
34:53
35:35

JNG, KIDSRUN 4-5 JR

Plaats Naam

1:37
1:40
1:50
1:59
2:02
2:07
2:09
2:10

1:38
1:43
1:47
1:52
1:562
1:53
2:18

JNG, KIDSRUN 6-8 JR

Plaats Naam

2:30
2:40
2:43
2:43
2:56
2:59
3:01
3:01
3:01
3:08
3:08
3:10
3:13
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:19
3:20
3:27
3:28
3:36
3:40
3:43
3:43
3:44
4:36
4:36

MSJ, KIDSRUN 6-8 JR

Plaats Naam

3:00
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2 Zara Kanakci

3 Tessa de Kruijff

4 Lenthe den Dikken

5 Nienke Lozeman

6 Iris Haverkamp

7 Isa van de Pol

8 Roos Bakker

9 Naomi de Graaf
10 Sara Johanna van Duinkerken
11 Elise de Jong
12 Tessa van Panhuis
13 Suze van Essen
14 Hanna van den Brink
15 Fiene Melgers

JNG, KIDSRUN 9-12 JR

Plaats Naam
1 Oscar
2 Thijs Pabon
3 Noah Maessen
4 Reinier Klaver
5 Milan Nijenhuis
6 Luuk Pabon
7 Koen Schoelier

MSJ, KIDSRUN 9-12 JR

Plaats Naam
1 Sara van de Berg
2 Lerato van der Toorn
3 Isis Maessen
4 Anna van de Veen
5 Bo-An Leloux

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Leusden
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Amersfoort
Nijkerk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Terschuur
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

3:19
3:19
3:20
3:24
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:59
3:59

5:39
5:40
5:41
6:49
6:49
7:01
7:50

5:26
5:53
6:10
6:36
6:43
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